
HIGH SCHOOLS

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor (CHS) STEP 3:  Assistant Principal (CHS) STEP 4:  Principal (CHS) STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor (CHS) STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor (CHS)

California High 925-803-3313 Tucker Farrar (Grade 11) tfarrar@srvusd.net 925-803-3200 Megan Keefer mkeefer@srvusd.net Christopher George cgeorge@srvusd.net Shellie Leavitt mleavitt@srvusd.net 925-552-5066

925-303-3358 Catie Hawkins (Grade 12) chawkins@srvusd.net 925-803-3200 925-803-3200 925-552-2949 925-552-5066

925-303-3203 Nicole Main (Grade 10) nmain@srvusd.net 925-803-3200

925-303-3260 Jeffrey Osborn (Grade 9) josborn1@srvusd.net 925-803-3200

925-303-3220

925-803-3261

925-803-3362

925-303-3256

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor (DVHS) STEP 3:  Assistant Principal (DVHS) STEP 4:  Principal (DVHS) STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor (DVHS) STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor (DVHS)

Dougherty Valley High 925-479-6411 Lauren Falkner (Sang-Z) lfalkner@srvusd.net 925-479-6400 Evan Powell epowell@srvusd.net Dave Kravitz dkravitz@srvusd.net David Futterman dfutterman@srvusd.net 925-552-5010

925-479-6441 Jessica Hoyt (Lu-Sand) jhoyt@srvusd.net 925-479-6400 925-479-6400 925-552-5052 925-552-5010

925-479-6433 Charlie Litten (Fum-Loz) clitten@srvusd.net 925-479-6400

925-479-6450 Bob Spain (A-Ful) bspain@srvusd.net 925-479-6400

925-479-6418

925-479-6521

925-479-6417

925-479-6413

925-479-6419

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor (MVHS) STEP 3:  Assistant Principal (MVHS) STEP 4:  Principal (MVHS) STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor (MVHS) STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor (MVHS)

Monte Vista High 925-552-2830 Angie Corritone (P-Z) acorritone@srvusd.net 925-552-2866 Dr. Kevin Ahern kahern@srvusd.net Jon Campopiano jcampopiano@srvusd.net Kari Straface kstraface@srvusd.net 925-552-5012

925-552-2837 Sheila Jemo (H-O) sjemo@srvusd.net 925-552-2809 925-552-2800 925-552-2949 925-552-5012

925-552-2842 Liz Pagano (A-G) lpagano@srvusd.net 925-552-2890

925-552-2803

925-552-2864

925-552-2824

925-552-2805

STEP 1 AND STEP 2: Teacher STEP 3:  Counselor (SRVHS) STEP 3:  Assistant Principal (SRVHS) STEP 4:  Principal (SRVHS) STEP 5:  District Site Supervisor (SRVHS) STEP 5:  SPED Program Supervisor (SRVHS)

San Ramon Valley High 925-552-3025 Nikki Chaplan (Oc-Z) nchaplan@srvusd.net 925-552-3745 Whitney Cottrell wcottrell@srvusd.net Jon Campopiano jcampopiano@srvusd.net Anusheh Agha aagha@srvusd.net 925-552-5010

925-552-3027 Olivia Hanley (A-Ge) ohanley@srvusd.net 925-552-3046 925-552-3013 925-552-2949 925-552-5010

925-552-3036 Ann-Marie Walters (Gh-Ob) awalters@srvusd.net 925-552-3063

925-552-3045

925-552-3033

925-552-3092
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